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Hello Macray Harbor Members,

Can you believe we’re almost in July? Neither can we! 🇺🇸☀

This weekend, we’re keeping the summer vibes going
strong with live entertainment at N42 Bar + Grill on Friday
& Saturday, plus delicious food & drink specials to enjoy
with friends and family.

Lago Cucina will also be open both nights, serving up all
your favorite Italian fare along with new weekly specials
that are sure to impress!

🚗 Important Reminder: Don’t forget to stop by the Member
Services office to pick up your 4th of July Parking Passes.
Your green Macray sticker will NOT provide access to the
marina on July 4th. Passes must be picked up in advance
for entry.

Be sure to continue reading this week’s Weekender for full
details on all our upcoming weekend events and
everything we have planned for the 4th of July holiday!

See you around the harbor,
The Macray Harbor Team ⚓

LINK TO WEBSITE

http://www.macray.com/


Click here to make

reservations

Click here to make
reservations

RESTAURANT  HOURSRESTAURANT  HOURS
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WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 27th: 11am - 11pm 

Saturday June 28th: 10am - 11pm
Sunday June 29th: 10am - 7pm

MACRAY HARBOR UPDATESMACRAY HARBOR UPDATES
As we gear up for a fun and festive 4th of July at Macray Harbor, here’s

a last-minute reminder:
🎟 Please stop by the Member Services office to pick up your 4th of July

parking passes. Your regular green Macray stickers will NOT grant
access to the marina on the 4th. Only those with a valid 4th of July

parking pass will be allowed entry, so don’t wait!

Here’s what’s in store for the day:
🇺🇸 Pool Deck Party | 1PM – 6PM

 Join us poolside with DJ Mike spinning your favorite tunes all
afternoon!

🎆 Flagpole Viewing Party | 8PM – Fireworks Show
 Gather at the flagpole for a great view of the fireworks display.

🎤 Live Band Indoors | 8PM – Midnight
 Enjoy the high-energy sounds of Phoenix Theory in the comfort of our

indoor space.
🎉 4th of July Parade | 7PM

 Don’t miss the fun on Sea Ray Boulevard—our festive parade will
feature a candy toss and more!

We look forward to celebrating this special day with you all—don’t
forget your parking pass and your patriotic spirit!

WEEKEND HOURS
Friday June 27th: 4pm - 10pm 

Saturday June 28th: 4pm - 10pm

We’ve recently seen an uptick in members—or their guests—
parking in spaces assigned to other members. As a reminder,

please ensure that you and your guests park only in your
designated parking spaces assigned to your slip number or

condo unit.
Guest parking is available on Sea Ray Boulevard or in the lot

behind the pool.
Thank you for your cooperation and for helping us keep Macray

Harbor enjoyable for all!

http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina


JALAPEÑO POPPER HOT DOG • $9JALAPEÑO  POPPER  HOT  DOG  •  $9
A fiery twist on a classic! Char-grilled beef hot dog loaded with beer &
bacon onion jam, roasted jalapeño cream cheese, cheddar cheese, then
topped with crispy bacon for the perfect spicy, smoky bite. Served with chips

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN PITA • $13CRISPY  BUFFALO  CHICKEN  PITA  •  $13
Crispy chicken tossed in bold buffalo hot sauce, served in a warm pita with crisp
lettuce, fresh tomato, and a drizzle of creamy blue cheese dressing. Packed with
flavor and the perfect amount of heat. Served with chips

SUMMER PEACH & BLUEBERRY SALAD • $16SUMMER  PEACH  &  BLUEBERRY  SALAD  •  $16
A refreshing summer blend of grilled chicken over a bed of fresh spinach,
topped with candied pecans, juicy peaches, sweet blueberries, red onion,
and crumbled feta cheese. Finished with a drizzle of honey mustard dressing
for the perfect balance of sweet, tangy, and savory

FRENCH DIP • $18FRENCH  DIP  •  $18
Tender, thinly sliced roast beef layered with melted Gruyère cheese on a
toasted hoagie roll ,  served with a side of rich, savory au jus for dipping.
Comes with a side of chips for the perfect classic combo

LOBSTER BUCATINI CARBONARA - $45LOBSTER  BUCATINI  CARBONARA  -  $45

A luxurious twist on an Italian classic—6oz lobster tail served over bucatini
pasta tossed with a rich blend of egg, crispy guanciale, and Parmesan
cheese. Creamy, savory, and elegantly indulgent

Bold and flavorful 14oz Angus ribeye, marinated in Cajun spices and grilled
to perfection, topped with rosemary butter. Served with roasted baby
potatoes and fresh green beans for a hearty, satisfying plate

CAJUN GRILLED RIBEYE - $38CAJUN  GRILLED  RIBEYE  -  $38

LASAGNA AL FORNO – $20LASAGNA  AL  FORNO  –  $20
A comforting Italian classic with layers of rich Bolognese, creamy ricotta,
smooth béchamel, and a melty blend of cheeses, all baked to golden
perfection. Hearty, satisfying, and full of flavor

RESTAURANT  SPECIALSRESTAURANT  SPECIALS
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PEACH & SALMON SPINACH SALAD – $24PEACH  &  SALMON  SPINACH  SALAD  –  $24
Fresh spinach topped with bourbon-glazed salmon, sliced peaches,
blueberries, red onion, candied pecans, and feta cheese, all drizzled with a
sweet and tangy honey Dijon dressing. A perfect balance of summer flavors
in every bite

BERRIES & CREAM - $11BERRIES  &  CREAM  -  $11
Decadent raspberry Chambord ice cream served over a buttery shortcake,
topped with macerated berries and a generous swirl of whipped cream. A
sweet, summery treat bursting with flavor



Robby Chism @ 
N42 Bar + Grill
8pm - 11pm

Red White & Glo Party
 @ N42 Bar + Grill
8pm - 12am
Live music: Soundproof
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DJ Mike Fresh @ N42
1pm - 6pm 

Under Pressure @ 
N42 Bar + Grill 
7pm - 11pm6/27

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6/28

7/4
FRIDAY

THURSDAY

7/3

UPCOMING
EVENTS

Macray Harbor 4  of July
Parade - Sea Ray Blvd 7pm

th

Phoenix Theory - 1  Floor on
first floor of Banquet Center

st

8pm - 12am

DJ Mike Fresh @ flagpole
for annual 4  of July
Firework Show

th

8pm - end of fireworks



N42 BAR + GRILLN42 BAR + GRILL

8PM - 12AM8PM - 12AM

JULY 3RD, 2025JULY 3RD, 2025

REDRED WHITEWHITE &&

LIVE ENTERTAINMENTLIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
  DRINK SPECIALSDRINK SPECIALS  
  FOOD SPECIALSFOOD SPECIALS
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7/4/2025: FIREWORKS BEGIN AT
APPROXIMATELY 10PM

 LIVE MUSIC AT THE
FLAGPOLE STARTING

AT 8PM AFTER PARADE

FOURTHFOURTH
OF JULYOF JULY
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FUEL UP AT THE FUEL DOCK & RECEIVE 
N42 SPECIALS!!!!

GOLF SIMULATOR HOURS

Friday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Sunday closed
Saturday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Weekend Hours

Fuel Up & Dine On Us!

Purchase 50 gallons of fuel and receive 1 free meal at N42 Bar + Grill!

Dine-in only
Valid only on date of issue

Offer available Monday – Wednesday during restaurant hours

🎟 Please see the fuel dock attendants for your coupon after fueling.
Enjoy the ride and the meal!



CONNECT WITH US:

MACRAY.COM

BY LAND:
30675 N River Rd,

 Harrison Twp, MI 48045

BY SEA:
4236.609 N 08247.746 W

https://instagram.com/macrayharbor
https://web.facebook.com/MacRayHarbor
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256

